PATCHCORD
DUPLEX

ndoor applications
Reinforcement in aramid yarns
| SZH sheath

O F1BERNET



PATC H CO R D Two-fiber connecting patchcord available with singlemode or mul-

timode fiber, in every footage and with any type of connector. The

D U P |_ EX LSZH sheath makes them suitable for indoor applications.

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

SM: G.652D, G.657A, G.655 - MM: OM1, OM2, OM3,
TYPE FIBER oM4 PRODUCT DETAILS
AVAILABLE CABLES DIAMETER 1,6x32 ‘ 20x4,0
BUFFER DIAMETER 0,9 mm
MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS 20 x @ cavo @
TRACTION RESISTANCE 400N ‘ 600N
CRUSHING RESISTANCE 200 N/100mm
OUTER SHEATH LS7H
SECONDARY COATING Acrylate - Tight o Semitight 1- Outer sheath of the cable - LSZH
REINFORCEMENTS Aramid yams g : ﬁzi;r;;(zeva ms
WEIGHT 50kg/km 100 kg/km 4 - Optical fiber
ASSEMBLABLE CONNECTORS SC-LC-FC-ST-MU -E2000 - SMA
TEMPERATURE -20++70°C
Applicable standard CEI/EN 60793-1 CEI/EN 60794-1 CEI/EN 60332-1/3 IEC 60754-1/2 |EC 61034-1/2 —
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